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SOUTH SCHOOL

N/F
JONATHAN P. & CHERYL G. BOOTH

19 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

BK. 3130  PG. 1792
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N/F
STEVEN J. CRAIGE TRUST OF 2021

490 MARCY STREET
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

BK. 6281  PG. 0164
N/F

JANET M. BRASETH REV. TRUST
38 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801
BK. 3207  PG. 1375
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101

N/F

50 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

69
101

N/F
LUCY R. NATKIEL LIVING TRUST

58 SOUTH STREET
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

BK. 6426  PG. 0526

N/F
JOHN R. & CATHERINE A. HAZELTON

68 SOUTH STREET
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

BK. 6416  PG. 0395
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SEWER MAN HOLE

NO. DESCRIPTIONDATE

APPROXIMATE WATER SERVICE

APPROXIMATE SEWER SERVICE
LOCATION UNKNOWN

71
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N/F
CITY OF PORTSMOUTH

P.O. BOX 628
PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801

BK.  PG.
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 PROPOSED      

RESIDENCE GRB - Single  Family
ZONING MATRIX 

FRONT YARD         

LOT FRONTAGE       
LOT AREA            

 REQUIRED       

80 FT          
5,000 SF    

ITEM        

BUILDING COVERAGE              
REAR YARD           
SIDE YARD B           

30%     
25 FT  
10 FT   

OPEN SPACE 25%     

5 FT      

HEIGHT 35

 EXISTING  

8,325 SF    
92.5 FT          

16.5%     
34.1 FT  
6.5 FT 

66.6%     

1.9 FT      

±23.5

8,325 SF    

LOT DEPTH 60 FT          87.3 FT          

SIDE YARD A             10 FT   6.5 FT  

92.5 FT          

34.1 FT  
6.5 FT 

1.9 FT      

±23.5

87.3 FT          

6.5 FT  

24.4%     
53.5%     

City of Portsmouth, NH December 4, 2023

Property Information
Property ID 0101-0072-0000
Location 37 SOUTH SCHOOL ST
Owner PATSKY DEBRA

MAP FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

City of Portsmouth, NH makes no claims and no
warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the
validity or accuracy of the GIS data presented on this
map.

Geometry updated 08/24/2023
Data updated 3/9/2022

Print map scale is approximate. Critical
layout or measurement activities should not
be done using this resource.

1" = 403.3884918255951 ft

LOCATION MAP
Scale: NOT TO SCALE2

37 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET

NOTE:

PROPOSED SITE PLAN IS BASED UPON INFORMATION AS PROVIDED 
ON PLAN OF LAND SHOWING EXISTING CONDITIONS FOR 37 SOUTH 
SCHOOL STREET,  ASSESSORS MAP 101, LOT 72 (DATED 5-10-23) AS 
PREPARED BY MILLENNIUM ENGINEERING, INC.

DRAWING LIST

A0.0 COVER SHEET/SITE PLAN

EXISTING PHOTOS

NEIGHBORHOOD CONTEXT PHOTOS

A0.1

A0.2

A1.1

A1.2

A2.1

A2.2

A2.3

PROPOSED/EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLANS

PROPOSED/EXISTING SECOND FLOOR PLANS

PROPOSED/EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION

PROPOSED/EXISTING RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

PROPOSED/EXISTING REAR ELEVATION

A2.4 PROPOSED/EXISTING LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

A3.1 PROPOSED DETAILS/SPECIFICATIONS

A3.2 PROPOSED DETAILS/SPECIFICATIONS



EXISTING PHOTOS

SOUTHWEST VIEWNORTHWEST VIEW

NORTHEAST VIEW SOUTHEAST VIEWEAVE DETAIL

WINDOW SILL DETAIL



City of Portsmouth, NH December 14, 2023

MAP FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT

City of Portsmouth, NH makes no claims and no
warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the
validity or accuracy of the GIS data presented on this
map.

Geometry updated 08/24/2023
Data updated 3/9/2022

Print map scale is approximate. Critical
layout or measurement activities should not
be done using this resource.

1" = 62.11620652821908 ft

NEIGHBORHOOD
CONTEXT PHOTOS

( 7 ) : SOUTH STREET PLAYGROUND ( 8 ) : 19 SOUTH SCHOOL ST ( 9 ) : 478 MARCY STREET

( 2 ) : 76 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET

( 3 ) : 50 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET ( 4 ) : 38 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET ( 6 ) : 490 MARCY STREET

( 1 ) : 86 SOUTH SCHOOL STREET KEY PLAN

( 1 ) ( 2 )
( 3 )

( 4 ) ( 5 )

( 7 )
( 8 ) (  9 )

( 6 )

( 5 ) : 490 MARCY STREET GARAGE



ADDITION = ±485 SQ. FT.

EXISTING 
1-CAR GARAGE

FIRST FLOOR PLANS

EXISTING 
1-CAR GARAGE



SECOND FLOOR
PLANS



ELEVATIONS



ELEVATIONS



ELEVATIONS



ELEVATIONS



EXTERIOR DETAILS/
SPECIFICATIONS

0 4 8 12 16 IN
1 1/2" = 1'-0"

0 2 4 6 8 IN
3" = 1'-0"



EXTERIOR DETAIL/
SPECIFICATIONS
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SHUTTERS

SHUTTER HARDWARE

RAILING REFERENCE

RAILING MATERIALS STONE MATERIAL

BRICK TYPE

DECKING MATERIAL

COMPOSITE TRIM BOARD
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